
ALGEMEEN KAMPIOENSCHAP  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT            35  468.0496 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           31  602.8037 
   3 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            29  428.4004 
   4 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            29  452.5603 
   5 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          28  395.2881 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           26  180.0807 
   7 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN           24  330.4410 
   8 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN           24  349.2476 
   9 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT            21  291.9859 
  10 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           20  364.9695 
  11 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN           19  298.0572 
  12 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           18  293.7205 
  13 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           18  340.6698 
  14 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN           15  247.3891 
  15 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN           13  174.7032 
  16 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN           13  191.6145 
  17 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN           13  295.8274 
  18 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           12  134.6815 
  19 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           12  215.8535 
  20 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN           12  279.3929 
  21 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN           11  180.4853 
  22 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            7  109.3699 
  23 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            6   57.7661 
  24 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             6  102.5374 
  25 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            6  107.3925 
  26 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             6  117.8833 
  27 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            6  122.6082 
  28 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            5   94.4226 
  29 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            5  109.6394 
  30 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            4   63.2374 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID ALGEMEEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT            35  468.0496 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            29  428.4004 
   3 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           26  180.0807 
   4 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            25  402.6067 
   5 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          24  329.4020 
   6 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN           24  349.2476 
   7 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           23  454.2773 
   8 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN           22  283.7059 
   9 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN           17  273.7580 
  10 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           16  300.6238 
  11 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT            15  219.6192 
  12 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           14  209.4227 
  13 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN           14  237.0443 
  14 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           14  275.8379 
  15 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN           13  191.6145 
  16 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN           12  288.9308 
  17 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           10  112.8884 
  18 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           10  166.6665 
  19 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN           10  238.9638 
  20 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            8  143.8141 
  21 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            6   57.7661 
  22 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            6  106.3071 
  23 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            6  122.6082 
  24 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             5   84.7596 
  25 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            4   63.2374 
  26 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            4   78.7339 
  27 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             4   82.6349 
  28 DONKERS FELIX        ZONHOVEN            4   92.4943 
  29 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            4   95.7505 
  30 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            2   16.5389 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID OUDE  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT            20  287.3293 
   2 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN           16  183.5391 
   3 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          15  190.5108 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            14  240.0894 
   5 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           12  239.5085 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           11   76.3989 
   7 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN           10  108.2605 
   8 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN           10  154.7466 
   9 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT            10  181.2195 
  10 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             9  110.2956 
  11 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            8  103.3982 
  12 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            8  159.2333 
  13 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            6  131.3693 
  14 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            5   90.3452 
  15 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             4   82.6349 
  16 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            4   93.2595 
  17 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            4   94.1968 
  18 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            4   98.2231 
  19 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            4  106.2378 
  20 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            3   46.7054 
  21 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN            3   61.5360 
  22 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            3   78.8193 
  23 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            2   38.2298 
  24 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN            2   46.8324 
  25 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            1   13.8211 
  26 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1   21.5686 
  27 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             1   25.5814 
  28 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            1   31.1765 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID JAARSE  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN           20  236.8735 
   2 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            16  292.3111 
   3 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           15  103.6818 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            15  188.3110 
   5 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT            14  166.8413 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           11  214.7688 
   7 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           10  112.8884 
   8 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           9  138.8912 
   9 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN            9  156.7878 
  10 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            8  141.3905 
  11 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            8  144.4686 
  12 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN            7  135.8153 
  13 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN            7  165.4975 
  14 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            7  185.7255 
  15 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            6  106.0245 
  16 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            6  132.7260 
  17 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            5   43.9450 
  18 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            5   76.3213 
  19 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT             4   28.0794 
  20 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            4   49.6173 
  21 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             4   59.1782 
  22 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            4   63.2374 
  23 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            4   84.3784 
  24 DONKERS FELIX        ZONHOVEN            4   92.4943 
  25 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            2   13.0476 
  26 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            2   16.5389 
  27 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            1   16.9312 
  28 WISSELS KEVIN+VALERE HASSELT             1   18.1818 
  29 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN            1   20.7792 
  30 BERNAERS ROGER       KURINGEN            1   23.3645 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO ALGEMEEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            8  148.5264 
   2 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            7   68.3961 
   3 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT             6   72.3667 
   4 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            6   78.1934 
   5 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            6   89.1316 
   6 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             4   49.9536 
   7 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           4   65.8861 
   8 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            4   84.2978 
   9 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            3   36.6712 
  10 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            3   41.5373 
  11 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            2   21.7931 
  12 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN            2   24.2992 
  13 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            2   28.6586 
  14 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   35.2484 
  15 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            2   40.0460 
  16 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            2   40.4291 
  17 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN            2   46.7351 
  18 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            2   49.1870 
  19 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1    6.8966 
  20 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN            1   10.3448 
  21 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            1   13.8889 
  22 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             1   17.7778 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO OUDE  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT             6   72.3667 
   2 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            6   78.1934 
   3 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            5   82.9945 
   4 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            4   30.2258 
   5 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            3   36.6712 
   6 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            3   40.7407 
   7 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           3   44.0470 
   8 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            2   28.6586 
   9 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             2   35.2484 
  10 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            2   40.4291 
  11 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            2   49.1870 
  12 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN            1   12.8049 
  13 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            1   13.8889 
  14 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             1   17.7778 
  15 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             1   21.9512 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO JAARSE  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            4   84.2978 
   2 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             3   28.0024 
   3 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            3   38.1703 
   4 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            3   41.5373 
   5 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            3   48.3909 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            3   65.5319 
   7 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            2   21.7931 
   8 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            2   40.0460 
   9 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN            2   46.7351 
  10 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1    6.8966 
  11 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN            1   10.3448 
  12 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN            1   11.4943 
  13 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           1   21.8391 
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO ALGEMEEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO OUDE  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO JAARSE  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID JONGEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN            2   16.0887 
   2 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN            2   18.7205 
   3 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1    4.9822 
   4 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT             1   10.3203 
   5 WISSELS KEVIN+VALERE HASSELT             1   12.7907 
   6 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT             1   13.8790 
   7 BIELEN TONY          HASSELT             1   26.6904 
   8 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN            1   29.8932 
   9 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1   31.3167 
  10 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            1   32.0285 
---------------------------------------------------------



FOND  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO JONGEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO JONGEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



OUDE  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT            20  287.3293 
   2 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          18  234.5578 
   3 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           17  322.5030 
   4 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN           16  183.5391 
   5 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT            16  253.5862 
   6 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            14  240.0894 
   7 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           11   76.3989 
   8 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN           11  121.0654 
   9 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            10  132.2468 
  10 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN           10  154.7466 
  11 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            9  172.1100 
  12 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            8  103.3982 
  13 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            8  123.4853 
  14 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            8  159.2333 
  15 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN            7  109.3699 
  16 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            7  130.8680 
  17 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            7  139.5322 
  18 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             6  117.8833 
  19 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            6  146.6669 
  20 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            5   75.3640 
  21 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            4   92.7082 
  22 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            4   98.2231 
  23 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN            3   61.5360 
  24 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            2   38.2298 
  25 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             2   43.3592 
  26 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN            2   46.8324 
  27 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            1   13.8211 
  28 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1   21.5686 
---------------------------------------------------------



JAARLINGEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN           22  283.6086 
   2 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT            19  320.3135 
   3 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           15  103.6818 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            15  188.3110 
   5 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT            14  166.8413 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           14  280.3007 
   7 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           12  134.6815 
   8 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           11  192.8595 
   9 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          10  160.7303 
  10 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN           10  167.1326 
  11 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           10  181.4365 
  12 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           10  190.3223 
  13 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN            8  176.9918 
  14 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            8  192.6221 
  15 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN            7  135.8153 
  16 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            6  132.7260 
  17 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            5   43.9450 
  18 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            5   51.2179 
  19 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            5   76.3213 
  20 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT             4   28.0794 
  21 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN            4   49.6173 
  22 MONDELAERS RONNY     HASSELT             4   59.1782 
  23 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            4   63.2374 
  24 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            4   84.3784 
  25 DONKERS FELIX        ZONHOVEN            4   92.4943 
  26 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            3   41.5373 
  27 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            2   16.5389 
  28 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            1   16.9312 
  29 WISSELS KEVIN+VALERE HASSELT             1   18.1818 
  30 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN            1   20.7792 
---------------------------------------------------------



JONGEN  22-05-22 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN            2   16.0887 
   2 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN            2   18.7205 
   3 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1    4.9822 
   4 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT             1   10.3203 
   5 WISSELS KEVIN+VALERE HASSELT             1   12.7907 
   6 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT             1   13.8790 
   7 BIELEN TONY          HASSELT             1   26.6904 
   8 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN            1   29.8932 
   9 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1   31.3167 
  10 VANDECRUYS GEORGES   ZONHOVEN            1   32.0285 
---------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF SNELHEID OUDE  22-05-22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         504973420     8   76.9974 
   2 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508807319     7   18.4239 
   3 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        504935220     7   60.4270 
   4 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN        505736118     7   72.1581 
   5 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        505605218     6   32.4783 
   6 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508659819     6   52.3529 
   7 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504914820     6   75.2145 
   8 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN        504698020     6   83.1195 
   9 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         508606819     6   87.8897 
  10 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913220     6   93.5758 
  11 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508806619     6  102.5524 
  12 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508901419     5   21.1487 
  13 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504914020     5   47.1697 
  14 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        504940320     5   49.7464 
  15 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        504935920     5   55.4303 
  16 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        505660118     5   63.6796 
  17 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       505763218     5   71.3643 
  18 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         504853320     5   85.6781 
  19 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         504924820     5   88.5894 
  20 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         504920820     5   95.6272 
  21 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN        504984020     5   95.6974 
  22 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508656419     5   99.9836 
  23 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        504942220     4   19.4140 
  24 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913320     4   24.9607 
  25 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508633519     4   34.1917 
  26 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504914520     4   37.7939 
  27 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        501849717     4   38.7944 
  28 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        504937120     4   42.1001 
  29 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508637019     4   43.8689 
  30 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508733619     4   43.9711 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF SNELHEID JAARSE  22-05-22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504358621    10   87.4707 
   2 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504357521    10  154.7383 
   3 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502754821     9  123.3551 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502526921     8   64.8152 
   5 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502755521     8  107.9536 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        502762921     7   47.5348 
   7 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504357621     7  103.5757 
   8 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502757721     7  145.1967 
   9 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       502499421     6  120.3339 
  10 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502526121     6  131.3555 
  11 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502754521     6  140.4190 
  12 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502752121     6  147.4097 
  13 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         502613921     5   50.2820 
  14 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        502456821     5   52.4584 
  15 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         502613821     5   59.9150 
  16 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504358821     5   64.5236 
  17 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       502496721     5   66.4291 
  18 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       502497121     5   73.5325 
  19 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN        502485121     5   90.0930 
  20 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        502459521     5   98.4975 
  21 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         502618021     5  116.7328 
  22 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN        502649321     4   13.5867 
  23 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527021     4   30.5794 
  24 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        502507021     4   33.5580 
  25 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN        502603321     4   35.7278 
  26 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       502495721     4   38.6240 
  27 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       502500321     4   39.7888 
  28 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        502572121     4   43.1958 
  29 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502525821     4   52.7257 
  30 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527421     4   53.2866 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF SNELHEID JONGEN  22-05-22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        508244822     2   10.7713 
   2 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN        508190822     2   18.7205 
   3 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        508242722     2   25.1055 
   4 WISSELS KEVIN+VALERE HASSELT         508376722     2   29.9470 
   5 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        508244722     2   30.2987 
   6 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN        508428222     2   32.8147 
   7 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        508357222     2   33.3816 
   8 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508348522     2   35.1196 
   9 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        508243322     2   39.7211 
  10 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508347622     2   42.7832 
  11 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN        508428722     2   61.1935 
  12 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT         508295622     1    0.3559 
  13 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN        508190322     1    0.7117 
  14 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         508382522     1    1.0676 
  15 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        508243422     1    1.1628 
  16 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN        508127822     1    1.4235 
  17 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT         508296922     1    1.7794 
  18 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN        508426922     1    2.1352 
  19 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN        508184622     1    2.4911 
  20 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508349622     1    2.8470 
  21 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN        508185822     1    3.5587 
  22 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN        508127122     1    3.9146 
  23 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508347122     1    4.2705 
  24 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN        508181322     1    4.6263 
  25 HOYDONCKX JOS+JOHAN  ZONHOVEN        508192022     1    4.6512 
  26 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508347722     1    4.9822 
  27 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN        508181122     1    5.6940 
  28 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        508242822     1    5.8140 
  29 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508349122     1    6.4057 
  30 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN        508306422     1    6.7616 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF KLEINE HAFO  22-05-22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        504995220     3    5.8491 
   2 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN        504764920     3   15.4110 
   3 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT         228990016     3   31.5854 
   4 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN        504891320     3   31.6124 
   5 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT         504755120     3   33.8754 
   6 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        502453221     3   33.9589 
   7 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT         504755520     3   34.0740 
   8 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        501660117     3   40.7498 
   9 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        502759921     3   41.5373 
  10 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN        500206219     3   43.1256 
  11 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        504686920     3   43.8664 
  12 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        504689320     3   51.2872 
  13 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        508891719     3   53.2972 
  14 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        511673721     3   63.0286 
  15 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN        502623121     2    4.1277 
  16 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        508888019     2    9.8148 
  17 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502752921     2   10.0024 
  18 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913320     2   16.1654 
  19 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        502507021     2   21.7931 
  20 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        504863920     2   23.8889 
  21 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        504860120     2   26.2647 
  22 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        504865020     2   26.4228 
  23 MOORS JAN            ZONHOVEN        505705318     2   28.4056 
  24 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        504863520     2   29.1553 
  25 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        511673621     2   30.3830 
  26 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504336221     2   31.2766 
  27 MAES STEVEN          ZONHOVEN        508886819     2   31.4815 
  28 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN        502624521     2   32.5997 
  29 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT         504866820     2   33.4101 
  30 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT         504868220     2   35.2484 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF GROTE HAFO  22-05-22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF FOND  22-05-22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------------------



SUPERASDUIF  22-05-22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504358621    10   87.4707 
   2 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504357521    10  154.7383 
   3 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502754821     9  123.3551 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502526921     8   64.8152 
   5 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         504973420     8   76.9974 
   6 LOOS JEAN            ZONHOVEN        505736118     8   84.9630 
   7 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502755521     8  107.9536 
   8 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508807319     7   18.4239 
   9 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        502762921     7   47.5348 
  10 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        504935220     7   60.4270 
  11 HERMANS R-L          ZONHOVEN        504357621     7  103.5757 
  12 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502757721     7  145.1967 
  13 VERSTRAETEN-VIERENDE ZONHOVEN        505605218     6   32.4783 
  14 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913320     6   41.1261 
  15 MACHIELS LUCIEN      HASSELT         504755520     6   44.6502 
  16 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508901419     6   50.7783 
  17 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508659819     6   52.3529 
  18 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        502507021     6   55.3511 
  19 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504914820     6   75.2145 
  20 OLISLAGERS JOS       ZONHOVEN        504698020     6   83.1195 
  21 VANDAEL FREDDY       HASSELT         508606819     6   87.8897 
  22 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913220     6   93.5758 
  23 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        504863520     6   96.7158 
  24 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508806619     6  102.5524 
  25 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       502499421     6  120.3339 
  26 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502526121     6  131.3555 
  27 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502754521     6  140.4190 
  28 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         502752121     6  147.4097 
  29 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504914020     5   47.1697 
  30 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        504940320     5   49.7464 
-------------------------------------------------------------------


